When to use it?
●● For underwater applications and in liquid media
●● For low loads
●● For high rotational speeds
●● For extreme wear resistance in media-lubricated continuous operation
For fast rotation under water
Extreme wear resistance in liquid
under continuous operation

d1 [mm] Ø 1 – 6 Ø 6 – 12 Ø 12 – 30
f1 [mm] 0.3 0.5 0.8
Order example: UWSM-0304-05 – no minimum order quantity.
UW iglidur® material S Sleeve bearing M Metric 03 Inner Ø d1 04 Outer Ø d2 05 Total length b1
d1 d1 d2 d3 b1 b2 Part No.
Tolerance3) d133) h13 h13
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
3.0 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 7.5 5.0 0.75 UWFM-0304-05
4.0
+0.020 +0.068
5.5 9.5 6.0 0.75 UWFM-0405-06
5.0 7.0 11.0 5.0 1.00 UWFM-0507-05
6.0 8.0 12.0 6.0 1.00 UWFM-0608-06
8.0
+0.025 +0.083
10.0 15.0 10.0 1.00 UWFM-0810-10
10.0 12.0 18.0 10.0 1.00 UWFM-1012-10
12.0
+0.032 +0.102
14.0 20.0 12.0 1.00 UWFM-1214-12
16.0 18.0 24.0 17.0 1.00 UWFM-1618-17
20.0 +0.040 +0.124 23.0 30.0 21.5 1.50 UWFM-2023-21
Order example: UWFM-0304-05 – no minimum order quantity.
UW iglidur® material F Flange bearing M Metric 03 Inner Ø d1 04 Outer Ø d2 05 Total length b1